DC Fan
Mighty Mini Fan
             & Mini Fan
Contents
Mighty Mini Fan
          & Mini Fan
DC Blushless Fan
Model Numbering System

45
Mighty Mini Fan &
Mini Fan Model Numbering System
13
8x8x5 mm14
9x9x8 mm15
10x10x8 mm16
12x12x8 mm17
15x15x8 mm18
70x70x25 mm
46 80x80x20 mm
47 80x80x25 mm
48 92x92x25 mm
Sunon MagLev Fan  12
60x60x10 mm39
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
DC Fan
Mighty Mini Fan & Mini Fan Model  Numbering  System
Sunon Mighty Mini Fan  13
583 1 1
VOLTAGE
3 : 3VDC
5 : 5VDC
A : 3.3VDC
FRAME SIZE
6 : 6mm
7 : 7mm
8 : 8mm
9 : 9mm
A : 10mm
FRAME THICKNESS
3 :3mm
4 :4mm
5 :5mm
6 :6mm
PIN TYPE
1: FPC FPCB wide
2: FPC FPCB golden finger
SPEED LEVEL
1~9 : Low  High
Mighty Mini Fan Model Numbering System
7 :7mm
8 : 8mm
9 : 9mm
A : 10mm
8C3 1 1
VOLTAGE
3 : 3VDC
5 : 5VDC
A : 3.3VDC
FRAME SIZE
A : 10mm
B : 11mm
C : 12mm
D : 13mm
E : 14mm
F : 15mm
FRAME THICKNESS
8 : 8mm
9 : 9mm
PIN TYPE
1: FPC FPCB wide
2: FPC FPCB golden finger
SPEED LEVEL
1~9 : Low  High
Mini Fan Model Numbering System
A : 10mm
B : 11mm
C : 12mm
G : 16mm
H : 17mm
 I : 18mm
J : 19mm
K : 20mm
25.4/10cm 0.440.01  11000
Sunon Mighty Mini Fan  14
338551 0.190.063 0.002
Model Rating
Voltage
(VDC)
Power
Current
(AMP)
Power
Consumption
(WATTS)
Speed
(RPM)
Air
Flow
(CFM)
Static
Pressure
(Inch-H2O)
Noise
(dBA)
Weight
(g)
8x8x5 mm
Mighty Mini Fan Series
0.01 CFM
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
SUNON
0
0.001
0.002
0.003
0.004
0 0.005 0.01 0.015 0.02
St
at
ic
 P
re
ss
ur
e
(In
ch
-H
 O
)
2
Airflow (CFM)
Mighty Mini Fan
0
0.002
0.004
0.006
0.008
0.01
0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05
25.4/30cm 0.870.02  7500
Sunon Mighty Mini Fan  15
339851 0.150.05 0.007
Model Rating